

# Brusná Leisure Falls

## MEMBERSHIP

TYPE	1 Month No Contract	12 Month Monthly Direct Debit	6 Month One off Payment	1 Year One off Payment
INDIVIDUAL Joining Fee €25	€70	€65	€360	€650
COUPLE Joining Fee €40	€115	€98	€580	€980
FAMILY 2 Adults & 2 Children (U16) Joining Fee €40	€120	€105	€600	€1050
SWIM ONLY Excludes Gym & Classes Joining Fee €25	€50	€45	€260	€450

COMMIT TO AN ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP & GET 2 MONTHS FREE

15% DISCOUNT FOR OVER 60'S & STUDENTS  
(ON INDIVIDUAL & COUPLE MEMBERSHIPS)



Join 5 Classes per Week

Up to 5 fitness classes a week included in memberships, some exclusions apply, additional classes €10



Personal Training Plan

Build a better physique with the help of our personal trainers



Add Towels

Add Towel credits to your membership €20 for 20 towel hires or pay as you go for €2 each hire

SIGN UP NOW AT  
[WWW.BRUSNAFALLS.IE](http://WWW.BRUSNAFALLS.IE)